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La longue durée? 
Source: Angus Maddison, Historical Statistics for the World Economy:  1-2003 AD; The West and the Rest in 

the World Economy: 1000-2030. Maddisonian and Malthusian Interpretations.

% of World GDP, 1-1700

0,00%

5,00%

10,00%

15,00%

20,00%

25,00%

30,00%

35,00%

1 1000 1500 1600 1700
Region

%
 W

or
ld

 G
D

P Western Europe
USA
China
India
Japan



A Parenthesis? 
Source: Angus Maddison, Historical Statistics for the World Economy:  1-2003 AD; The West and the Rest in the World Economy: 

1000-2030. Maddisonian and Malthusian Interpretations.
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% of World GDP, 1-2030
Source: Angus Maddison, Historical Statistics for the World Economy:  1-2003 AD; The West and the Rest in the World 

Economy: 1000-2030. Maddisonian and Malthusian Interpretations.
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POBLACIÓ MUNDIAL



PES ECONÒMIC EL 2015



DESPESA MILITAR



ALTRES MAGNITUDS

Exportacions de Joguines Pobresa 

Exportacions d’ordinadors Exportacions de béns i serveis



IDH x POBLACIÓ



World Values Survey Map

• Source: Ronald Inglehart and Christian Welzel, Modernization, Cultural Change and Democracy. New York, 
Cambridge University Press, 2005: p. 64 based on the World Values Surveys, see www.worldvaluessurvey.org.



Cultural Dimension Index

Power Distance Index (PDI)
Individualism (IDV)
Masculinity (MAS)

Uncertainty Avoidance Index (UAI) 
Long-Term Orientation (LTO)

Geert Hofstede



Cultural Dimension Index
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Futur?

Xina = 
hardware del món

Índia =
software del món

Europa =
balneari del turisme asiàtic 


